1
  products are exclusively available at UFH Supplies: www.ufhsupplies.co.uk
Double-core Aluminium Foil Underfloor Heating Mat
Installation Guide and Product Care Manual
CONTENTS
Installation Guide Page 2
       General Information Page 2
      Installation Plan Page 3

HEATING MAT TYPE
First measurement: before and after installation of the mat
The sensor can be removed through the corrugated tube (Ø 16mm) during installation of the heating mat.
Total Resistance at 20oc (OHMS Ω) Isolation Resistance at 20oc (OHMS Ω)
Before installation After installation Before installation After installation
Ω Ω Ω Ω
Second measurement: before and after installation of the flooring
The sensor can be removed through the corrugated tube (Ø 16mm) during installation of the heating mat.
Total Resistance at 20oc (OHMS Ω) Isolation Resistance at 20oc (OHMS Ω)
Before installation After installation Before installation After installation
Ω Ω Ω Ω
7
  products are exclusively available at UFH Supplies: www.ufhsupplies.co.uk
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
TYPE AREA M2 POWER, W CABLE LENGTH, M
DFM-150-1.0/80 1.0 150 18.0
DFM-225-1.5/80 1.5 225 31.0
DFM-300-2.0/80 2.0 300 40.0
DFM-375-2.5/80 2.5 375 50.0
DFM-450-3.0/80 3.0 450 54.0
DFM-525-3.5/80 3.5 525 64.0
DFM-600-4.0/80 4.0 600 65.0
DFM-675-4.5/80 4.5 675 77.0
DFM-750-5.0/80 5.0 750 92.0
DFM-900-6.0/80 6.0 900 196.0
DFM-1050-7.0/80 7.0 1050 137.0
DFM-1200-8.0/80 8.0 1200 156.0
DFM-1350-9.0/80 9.0 1350 176.0
DFM-1500-10.0/80 10.0 1500 185.0
DFM-1800-12.0/80 12.0 1800 206.0
DFM-2250-15.0/80 15.0 2250 283.0
Cable Design
Two layers of insulation
Heating conductor
150 w/m2 DFM Specification